

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.5787 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	07.08.2026	<u>DEV,J</u> It is represented by the both counsel that the main Writ Petition No.36525 of 2022 is pending and sought to hear both the Contempt Case and Writ Petition together. Accordingly, Registry shall post both the cases before appropriate bench, after obtaining orders from the Hon'ble Chief Justice. _____ DEV, J PKR	